Designed By ThinkingWorks Design Studio
Thinking Quietly Price List Effective November 1,  2022
Thinking Quietly Price List Revisions
Date Page Modification Description
11.10.22 9% Price Increase 9% price increase applied to all products (excluding options)
05.18.23                19  Added PSG82-L – Linking to the Powered seamless grommet
6.20.23 Removed DUAL power systems
6.28.23 Powered Seamless Grommet no longer available on Thermally Fused Laminate

- 1” Thick top
- WellTech Finish Technology on wood tops
- Base is Solid Salted Oak with Lofty Ash inserts
- Top attaches to metal frame rail
Notes
- Power Pods not available due to base plate
Options
Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
 true to craft        5
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
Sitting Height
60 DIA x 29 150 THQ6060RD121W 5074 “P” Option N/A  THQ6060RD121G 4678 THQ6060RD121M 4120
54 DIA x 29 140 THQ5454RD121W 4788 “P” Option N/A  THQ5454RD121G 4483 THQ5454RD121M 4040
48 DIA x 29 130 THQ4848RD121W 3241 “P” Option N/A  THQ4848RD121G 2932 THQ4848RD121M 2453
42 DIA x 29 120 THQ4242RD121W 3201 “P” Option N/A  THQ4242RD121G 2902 THQ4242RD121M 2408
36 DIA x 29 110 THQ3636RD121W 3163 “P” Option N/A  THQ3636RD121G 2874 THQ3636RD121M 2352
Standing Height
48 DIA x 42 145 THQ4848RD141W 3486 “P” Option N/A  THQ4848RD141G 3178 THQ4848RD141M 2699
42 DIA x 42 135 THQ4242RD141W 3447 “P” Option N/A  THQ4242RD141G 3148 THQ4242RD141M 2656
36 DIA x 42 125 THQ3636RD141W 3410 “P” Option N/A  THQ3636RD141G 3120 THQ3636RD141M 2598
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
3 Select Edge
4 Select Hardware

SIN: 33721
Product Features
- 1” Thick top
- WellTech Finish Technology on wood tops
- Base is Solid Salted Oak with Lofty Ash inserts
- Top attaches to metal frame rail
Options
Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
 true to craft        6
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
Sitting Height
60 x 60 x 29 155 THQ6060SQ121W 5074 “P” Option N/A  THQ6060SQ121G 4678 THQ6060SQ121M 4120
54 x 54 x 29 145 THQ5454SQ121W 4788 “P” Option N/A  THQ5454SQ121G 4483 THQ5454SQ121M 4040
48 x 48 x 29 135 THQ4848SQ121W 3241 “P” Option N/A  THQ4848SQ121G 2938 THQ4848SQ121M 2453
42 x 42 x 29 125 THQ4242SQ121W 3201 “P” Option N/A  THQ4242SQ121G 2902 THQ4242SQ121M 2408
36 x 36 x 29 115 THQ3636SQ121W 3163 “P” Option N/A  THQ3636SQ121G 2874 THQ3636SQ121M 2352
Standing Height
48 x 48 x 42 150 THQ4848SQ141W 3486 “P” Option N/A  THQ4848SQ141G 3184 THQ4848SQ141M 2699
42 x 42 x 42 140 THQ4242SQ141W 3447 “P” Option N/A  THQ4242SQ141G 3148 THQ4242SQ141M 2656
36 x 36 x 42 130 THQ3636SQ141W 3410 “P” Option N/A  THQ3636SQ141G 3120 THQ3636SQ141M 2598
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
Metal Finish
MFG Gray (standard),

Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
Premium Metal Finish
One Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $575
Two Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $850
Three Piece Top
-MFGG: Graphite Gray - $1200
 true to craft        7
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
3 Piece Top
240 x 36 x 29 315 THQ24036RE123W 11503 “P” Option N/A  THQ24036RE123G 10450 THQ24036RE123M 9159
216 x 36 x 29 290 THQ21636RE123W 11113 “P” Option N/A  THQ21636RE123G 10139 THQ21636RE123M 9043
198 x 36 x 29 265 THQ19836RE123W 9881 “P” Option N/A  THQ19836RE123G 9138 THQ19836RE123M 8144
2 Piece Top
168 x 36 x 29 240 THQ16836RE122W 7981 “P” Option N/A  THQ16836RE122G 7303 THQ16836RE122M 6477
144 x 36 x 29 215 THQ14436RE122W 7661 “P” Option N/A  THQ14436RE122G 7042 THQ14436RE122M 6391
120 x 36 x 29 190 THQ12036RE122W 7342 “P” Option N/A  THQ12036RE122G 6780 THQ12036RE122M 6303
1 Piece Top
96 x 36 x 29 165 THQ9636RE121W 4968 “P” Option N/A  THQ9636RE121G 4599 THQ9636RE121M 4083
84 x 36 x 29 155 THQ8436RE121W 4831 “P” Option N/A  THQ8436RE121G 4483 THQ8436RE121M 4040
72 x 36 x 29 145 THQ7236RE121W 4693 “P” Option N/A  THQ7236RE121G 4375 THQ7236RE121M 3996
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
Metal Finish
MFG Gray (standard).

Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
Premium Metal Finish
One Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $575
Two Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $850
Three Piece Top
-MFGG: Graphite Gray - $1200
 true to craft        8
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
3 Piece Top
240 x 42 x 29 345 THQ24042RE123W 12212 “P” Option N/A  THQ24042RE123G 11024 THQ24042RE123M 9305
216 x 42 x 29 320 THQ21642RE123W 11769 “P” Option N/A  THQ21642RE123G 10666 THQ21642RE123M 9174
198 x 42 x 29 295 THQ19842RE123W 10354 “P” Option N/A  THQ19842RE123G 9523 THQ19842RE123M 8261
2 Piece Top
168 x 42 x 29 270 THQ16842RE122W 8445 “P” Option N/A  THQ16842RE122G 7673 THQ16842RE122M 6578
144 x 42 x 29 235 THQ14442RE122W 8125 “P” Option N/A  THQ14442RE122G 7419 THQ14442RE122M 6477
120 x 42 x 29 210 THQ12042RE122W 7799 “P” Option N/A  THQ12042RE122G 7151 THQ12042RE122M 6375
1 Piece Top
96 x 42 x 29 185 THQ9642RE121W 5227 “P” Option N/A  THQ9642RE121G 4802 THQ9642RE121M 4193
84 x 42 x 29 170 THQ8442RE121W 5074 “P” Option N/A  THQ8442RE121G 4678 THQ8442RE121M 4120
72 x 42 x 29 160 THQ7242RE121W 4922 “P” Option N/A  THQ7242RE121G 4555 THQ7242RE121M 4040

Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
Premium Metal Finish
One Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $575
Two Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $850
Three Piece Top
-MFGG: Graphite Gray - $1200
 true to craft        9
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
3 Piece Top
240 x 48 x 29 375 THQ24048RE123W 13064 “P” Option N/A  THQ24048RE123G 11710 THQ24048RE123M 9450
216 x 48 x 29 350 THQ21648RE123W 11630 “P” Option N/A  THQ21648RE123G 11306 THQ21648RE123M 9305
198 x 48 x 29 325 THQ19848RE123W 10946 “P” Option N/A  THQ19848RE123G 10000 THQ19848RE123M 8296
2 Piece Top
168 x 48 x 29 300 THQ16848RE122W 9001 “P” Option N/A  THQ16848RE122G 8122 THQ16848RE122M 6600
144 x 48 x 29 255 THQ14448RE122W 8635 “P” Option N/A  THQ14448RE122G 7832 THQ14448RE122M 6485
120 x 48 x 29 230 THQ12048RE122W 8264 “P” Option N/A  THQ12048RE122G 7529 THQ12048RE122M 6448
1 Piece Top
96 x 48 x 29 205 THQ9648RE121W 5530 “P” Option N/A  THQ9648RE121G 5047 THQ9648RE121M 4251
84 x 48 x 29 185 THQ8448RE121W 5356 “P” Option N/A  THQ8448RE121G 4911 THQ8448RE121M 4171
72 x 48 x 29 175 THQ7248RE121W 5180 “P” Option N/A  THQ7248RE121G 4774 THQ7248RE121M 4083

Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
Premium Metal Finish
One Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $575
Two Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $850
Three Piece Top
-MFGG: Graphite Gray - $1200
 true to craft        10
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
3 Piece Top
240 x 54 x 29 410 THQ24054RE123W 14162 “P” Option N/A  THQ24054RE123G 12625 THQ24054RE123M 9724
216 x 54 x 29 380 THQ21654RE123W 13592 “P” Option N/A  THQ21654RE123G 12169 THQ21654RE123M 9188
198 x 54 x 29 350 THQ19854RE123W 11755 “P” Option N/A  THQ19854RE123G 10682 THQ19854RE123M 8500
2 Piece Top
168 x 54 x 29 325 THQ16854RE122W 9744 “P” Option N/A  THQ16854RE122G 8747 THQ16854RE122M 6804
144 x 54 x 29 290 THQ14454RE122W 9330 “P” Option N/A  THQ14454RE122G 8413 THQ14454RE122M 6688
120 x 54 x 29 255 THQ12054RE122W 8905 “P” Option N/A  THQ12054RE122G 8072 THQ12054RE122M 6635
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
Metal Finish
MFG Gray (standard),

Premium Finish
- WEC: Ebony finish on solid wood frame - 10% upcharge
Premium Metal Finish
One Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $575
Two Piece Top
- MFGG: Graphite Gray - $850
Three Piece Top
-MFGG: Graphite Gray - $1200
 true to craft        11
Click here to view statement of line
Click to view finishes
Click to view edges
Click to view details
3 Piece Top
240 x 60 x 29 465 THQ24060RE123W 15257 “P” Option N/A  THQ24060RE123G 13518 THQ24060RE123M 9783
216 x 60 x 29 420 THQ21660RE123W 14610 “P” Option N/A  THQ21660RE123G 12995 THQ21660RE123M 9233
198 x 60 x 29 375 THQ19860RE123W 12525 “P” Option N/A  THQ19860RE123G 11306 THQ19860RE123M 8710
2 Piece Top
168 x 60 x 29 320 THQ16860RE122W 10458 “P” Option N/A  THQ16860RE122G 9327 THQ16860RE122M 6970
144 x 60 x 29 310 THQ14460RE122W 9987 “P” Option N/A  THQ14460RE122G 8943 THQ14460RE122M 6824
120 x 60 x 29 265 THQ12060RE122W 9498 “P” Option N/A  THQ12060RE122G 8549 THQ12060RE122M 6680
1 Select Model
2 Select Finish
Metal Finish
MFG Gray (standard),